Richmond Yacht Club

Wednesday Night 2013-2014 Line
Series ID: 9
Races this series: 12 Series completed, maximum of 2 race/s discarded.
Results based on  Elapsed time.
Low Point (ISAF) scoring system, ISAF Rule A9 applies

* signifies an abandoned / cancelled race

Race 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Nett Place
M Div Multi - Green, 16 entries
7643 Shane Bellingham Charleston (dnc) (dnc) dnc 3 3 2 3 1 3 3 2 2 73 39 1
7574 Clive Wright Tigre 3 2 4 6 4 4 (dnc) 4 (dnc) 6 5 6 78 44 2
7573 Cam Burch Attitude 4 1 5 (9 5 5 5 5 5 (dnf) 7 3 65 45 3
21 Simon Hull Team vodafone Sailing (dnc) (dnc) 1 1 dnf 1 1 dnf 1 dnc dnc dnc 110 76 4
7658 Foiled 1 (dnc) 2 4 2 (dnc) 2 dnc dnc 1 dnc dnc 114 80 5
7618 Greg Roake Taiping (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 4 2 2 4 3 1 118 84 6
7665 Bruce Curzon Excess dnf 4 6 dnf dnf (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc 2 1 dnc 129 95 7
7660 Rodney Keenan Ninja 2 (dnc) 3 2 1 3 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 130 96 8
7560 Andrew Johnson Pussy Cat 5 5 7 10 7 dnf (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 5 131 97 9
7655 Dean Williamson Hurts Like Heaven (dnc) (dnc) dnc 8 6 dnc dnc 6 4 8 dnc dnc 151 117 10
7622 Andrew Potter Borderline (dnc) (dnc) dnc 7 dnf dnc dnc 3 dnf 5 dnc dnc 153 119 11
7241 Ken Ormandy Voom (dnc) (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 7 6 4 162 128 12
7235 Adrian Percival Freedom (dnc) 3 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnf dnc 7 174 140 13
7666 Mike Sanderson Stratis (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 4 dnc 186 152 14
7414 Jeremy Barrow Dragon (dnc) (dnc) dnc 5 dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 192 158 15
7654 Sam Tucker Stealth Mission (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 8 dnc 195 161 16
A Dvi Keelers - Dark blue, 11 entries
10303 Rob Bassett Wired 1 1 1 1 2 (dnc) (dnc) 1 2 3 3 2 41 17 1
8710 Gary Lewis Akatea (4) 3 2 3 1 1 (dnc) 2 4 2 4 4 42 26 2
9380 Graham Matthews Equilibrium 3 2 4 6 5 3 (dnc) 3 5 (dnc) 6 3 64 40 3
38014 Howard Spencer Menace 5 (dnf) 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 (dnc) 64 44 4
9277 Steve Purton Icebreaker 6 4 6 5 6 2 dnf 5 (7) 5 (7) 5 64 50 5
8179 Murray Walbran Cruise Control 7 (dns) 7 7 7 5 4 6 (8) dnf 8 6 80 64 6
2241 Harry Dodson Mayhem (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 1 dnc 1 1 2 1 90 66 7
8461 Harry Dodson Formula One 2 (dnc) 3 2 3 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 106 82 8
6952 Connell McLaren Vamos (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 2 dnc 3 dnc dnc dnc 125 101 9
10000 James Farmer Georgia (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 1 dnc 133 109 10
9227 Scott McLaren Omega (dnc) 5 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 137 113 11
B Div Keelers - White, 15 entries
11101 Andrew Reid Django 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 (dnc) ~ (dnc) 1 42 10 1
8766 Garry Elliot Margaritaville 2 (4) 2 2 3 2 (dnc) 2 1 * 1 2 37 17 2
8229 Kevin Murphy Prawn Broker 4 (7) 3 3 2 3 3 (8) 3 * 3 7 46 31 3
8145 Jody Casey ltchy Feet 8 1 (dnc) dnf 4 6 (dnc) 5 2 * 2 4 78 46 4
6325 Rodney Janes Peppermint Planet 3 (8) 6 5 5 5 (dnc) 6 4 * 4 8 70 46 5
5546 Murray Johnson Extract Digit 5 6 4 4 8 4 5 (10) 8 * 6 (11) 71 50 6
5905 Hans Swete Transformer 9 3 7 6 6 9 (dnc) (dnc) dnc * dnc 3 107 75 7
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8036
8375
9785
6322
5484
4172
8380
6138

Dennis Hunt
Mark Olliffe
Simon Malpass
Mark Clough
Warren Thorburn
Cam Maher
Jono Lind

David Williams

Chain Reaction
Sudden Impulse
Atamai
Rainbow V

Thor

Farrago Il
Carpe Diem
Hullabaloo

S Div Sport boats - Orange, 7 entries

T 4750
105
021
002

20
T4161
102

Charles Hollings
Chris Hirst

Anne Hirst

Cliff Gordon

Stu Wilson

Ed Crook
Qunetin Govibnon

C Div Keelers - Black, 22 entries

2546
1993
6121
6066
6188
4133
4760
8205
1995
8207
2340
6586
6604
5869
6515
6979
5315
6988
8022
5553
1999

Eric Sugden

Tony Heron

Peter Strathdee

Roger Fulton/Neil Carter
Karen Reid

Rob White

George Retter

Rhys & Mark Hegley
Andrew Barron

Mike & Margaret Harvey
Tony Evans

Basil Orr

Charles Bradfield

John Waugh

Richard Harman

Heath Walbridge

Joe Brownlee/Alan Gwyer
Frans de Court

Bill Dalbeth

Chris Ashman

Phil Douglas

Atomic

Enigma

Team Sex

Sign It Solutions
Snatch

High N Fibre
Maine Magic

Patrician
MRX 1993
Azure

Titoki

Legless

High Spirits
Patere

Whats News
Club Marine
Knighthawk
Team Grenada
Pink Cadillac
Vingilot

Oliver Sudden
L'Avanti
Penury
Shokran
Men@ Work
Waka Huia
Echelon
Touch of Gloss

E Div No Extras - Light blue, 22 entries

4697
3771
2275
5716
5570
6290
6979

Tony Wallis

Glen Jeffrey

Lyn Peat

Sean Wright
Richard van Bremen
Colin Hunt

Heath Walbridge
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Revolution
Oracle
Hornblower
Mercenary
Crazy Legs
Gambier
Penury
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107 75
107 77
117 85
120 88
124 92
152 120
169 137
171 139
19 11
30 22
33 25
46 32
67 51
80 64
86 70
20 12
63 27
51 31
80 34
77 44
76 44
70 46
100 54
115 69
110 79
109 83
111 84
147 101
174 128
184 138
202 156
214 168
215 169
217 171
218 172
223 177
25 17
61 30
77 31
65 44
69 52
104 58
104 58
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4476
8934
8368
6436
9212
3790
8214

242
9211
6831
2716
8411
5553
6138

Q Div R930 Y88 - Yellow, 8 entries

5200
5535
4842
4973
4786
5005
5974
8405

D Div Keelers - Purple, 12 entries
Cornelia Luethi/Grant Je

8440
5437
6576
5093
5265
4218
4536
8370
6260
1372
8687
9370

H Div Up to 26 - Pink, 7 entries

4555
3356
5343
4604
6036
2758
T4245
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Rob Ellis

John Hamilton-Smith
Ken Kok

Brent Fraser

Colin Reid

Steve Morriss

Ken Kok

James Abbott
Richard Coon
Craig Witherington
Peter Mummery
Mike Robinson
Chris Ashman
David Williams

Tony Smith
Stephen Horner

lan Thomsen/Donald Webs

Andrew Partington
Peter LOcke

Bob Bilkey
Anatole Perry
Stuart Scott

Fendall Halliburton
John Davies

Andy Kemp

Bryon Wright
Peter Osboldstone
Keith Bekker
Nathan Bonney
Stewart Latimer
Andy Philpott
Chris Poulter

Balir McPheat

Carey Shelley
Andrew Neame
Denholm Hart
Matthew Worsley
Andrew Macdonald
Bryan Western
Scott Elliott

Takahoa
Kerkira
Sex on Fire
Bridgette Kou
Fineline Il
U Choose
Manxman
Pacquita
Raconteur
Capricho
Nevenka
Rapture
Echelon
Hullabaloo

Fast Company
Pepe

No Worries

The Entertainer
The Bondi Tram
Drop Dead Fred
Squid Vicious
Ballistic

FX
Communique
Crocodile

Hot Gossip
Revolution Blues
Sigma Il
Manawa
Faster Coyote
Gulf Ruler
Catalyst

La Castafiore
Tiny Dancer

Zilch

Elly

Comfortably Numb
Aquaholic

Rock Lobster
Christie

Far East
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210 164
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18 12
33 15
44 26
58 40
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79 61
80 62
90 72
36 17
40 22
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66 46
73 47
79 61
96 70
120 94
128 102
136 110
140 114
25 9
28 19
42 26
42 29
72 56
73 57
80 64
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